

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION.**

**CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 443 OF 2014
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 3709 OF 2014**

| | |
|---|---------------------------|
| Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders | Court's or Judge's orders |
|---|---------------------------|

Mr. Sanjay Kshirsagar for the Petitioner.
Mrs. M.S. Bane 'B' Panel, AGP for the Respondent
Nos. 1 to 3.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATED : 22/07/2016**

PC.:

- . Heard learned Counsel for the parties.
- 2 The learned AGP seeks three weeks time to file Affidavit-in-Reply and serve copy on other side.
- 3 Stand over by four weeks.

(K.K.TATED, J.)