

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 443 OF 2014

Shri Suresh Bhawaniprasad PardeshiPetitioner

V/S

Shri Atul Chavan, Executive Engineer And OrsRespondent

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 26th March, 2018

P.C. :

Due to Paucity of time

Stand over to 16/04/2018.

Ad interim relief if any to continue
till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)